Friday night
Saturday
Sunday

Total items sold

Total income

2016 Douglas County Library Book Sales

May 2016 November 2016
2224 ($2127.87) 1996 ($1939.47)
1758 ($2308.55) 2403 {$2950)
539 (5504.07) 798 ($718.40; 566 sold @ %2 price)
4521 5197
(676 more items sold)
$4853.25 $5717.17 (5297 “Special Value” items)

(5863.92 more than May 2016 sale)

Total from May & November sales
Thrift Books (Nov. 2015 to date)

Sale of donated globe
Total income

$10,570.42
1,631.32
100.00

Book sale expense budget approved
by FOL & Foundation boards

$12,301.74

$1,890.00

After all 2016 budgeted book sale
expenses are paid the net income
will be this amount or more

$10,411.74



Circulation Statistics Across Nevada

(provided by NV State Library, Archives, and Public Records, October 2016)

Data Element

Library Visits

Library Programs

Library Program attendance
Number of Public Internet Computers
Public Internet Computer Use
Wireless Sessions

Printed Materials

Audio Materials {physical units)
Audio Materials (downloaded)
Video Materials (physical units)
Video Materials (downloaded)
E-Books

Databases

2012-2013 2014-2015 Change

9,744,653
24,521
769,285
1,383
2,341,853

4,127,780
389,281
59,040
524,425
5,959
135,641
931

9,918,132

28,438
862,023
1,268
2,531,085
1,078,829
4,115,827
452,558
750,892
594,601
55,493
266,935
995

173,479
3,917
92,738
115
189,232

11,953
63,277

691,852
70,176
49,534

131,294

64

% change

1.78%
15.97%
12.06%

-8.32%

8.08%

-0.29%
16.25%
1171.84%
13.38%
831.25%
96.80%
6.87%



DOUGLAS COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY

Statistical Report
FY 2016-2017

Year-to-Date

Oclober 2016

Circulation Minden  |Tahoe |Total Minden [Tahoe  [Totol
llems Checked Out/Renewed 54,374 3,865 58,239 12,698 6801 13,378
eCheckouls ' 3,435 914
New Cards lssued 486 53 539 123 12 135
Patrons 27,703 3,426 31,129 27,703 |  3.426 31 ,lﬁ_
Library Visits 34,154 5,945 40,098! 8,011 1.198 9.209
Inveniory 104,006 | 26,465 130,A710] 104,006 | 26,465 | 130,471
interlibrary Loans Requesied 193 32 225 24 4 28
interlibrary Loans Loaned 92 8 100 17 7 24
Homebound Patrons 22 - 22 22 - 22
Homebound Checkouls 445 - 645 177 - 177
Database Sessions 5401 unavailable
Services Minden 1Tahoe | Totdl Minden | Tahoe | Total
Meeting Room Use 129 |14 143 38 4 42
Meeting Room Atlendance 1,548 | 214 1.762 456 59 515
Pine Nut Room Use 34 - M 11 - 11
Pine Nut Room Allendance 170 - 170 55 - 55
Kids' Programs 92 3 95 24 it 25
Kids' Program Altendonce 2.220 101 2,321 326 18 344
Teen Programs 1 1 2 S = =
Teen Program Altendance 125 41 129 - i = 2
Adult Programs 14 Any 15 5 18 6
Adult Program Attendance 289 14 305 182 16 198
Total Programs 107 5 112 29 2 23]
Total Program Aftendance 2,634 121 2,755 S08 34 542
Quireach 9 - o - = -
Public Computer Use 3690 300 3,990 907 74 981
ADA-pc Use 33 § 6 39 3 4 7
Wireless Use 4,080 1,310
Volunleers 229 4 233 49 1. 50
Volunteer Hours 1,014 | 3] 1,045 214 9 223




Userful Use October 2014

DLT DCL
internet Internet ADA
Internet & Office 74 Intermnet & Office 715|Extended use
fLarge Print (LP) 4 Large Print (LP) &0[Restricted LP
15-minute Internet & Office ilé
Word processing i
Total 78 Total B 9207| Total




Leam-a-Test usage report
Deuglas County Public Library
Flscal year 2016-2017

_ —_ Year-fo-date ; July 2014 August 2014 Seplembar 2015 Oclober 2015
Number of sessions otal 1 31 7 9 8 7
IResources used Tests Iasts Jesls Tests
ParaPro Assessment Civil Servics GED Sclence GED Mathemctics
eBooks Grode 4 Number & Operations Juiogigls eBooks
Prends | ParaPro Tutorigls Prepare for the GED®& Express Review Guides: Basic Math
Computer Cotrgs Basic Math Vocabulory & Spelfing Skits & Pre-Algebm
Mitrosoft Windows B Prepare for the GED® eBooks |Exprass Raview Guldas: Algebra |
Adobe fllustrator CS4 gbooks Pre-GED® Language Ards,; Writing
Intemel Basics Civit Servica Exams 501 Chakenging Logk & Reasng Prob
Combuter Couises: 501 Moth Word Problems
Adobe Photoshop CS6 Competer CoUmes
Microsoft, Excel 2053




